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Clasificacion general final

Cl.
1
2

Apellido-nom
KHRAPINA
TATARAN

MARTIN CASTILLO
GRAF

KETTSYAN

GONZALEZ CRISTOBAL
BAKHAREVA
DUNHOLTER FIEDRICHS
FERNANDEZ PEREZ

DE LA MOTA GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ GARCIA REVILLO
GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG
MANTECON POLO
ZUIKOVA

LEHIS

ENGEL

GUTIERREZ BLANCO
RACEU

MONCAYO VARGAS
DELGADO SANTILLANA
BLANCO PINTADO

SIIM

PEREZ SIMBOR
HERMINIO

HORNO PEREZ

CISNEROS GAVIN
SAUCEDO NOVAL
MARTINEZ MARTI

PENA RAMBALDI
DVININA

KUDRIASHOVA

Nombre
Daniela

Gwendolyn
Arpi

Ana

Yulia
Anna

Paula

Lara

Maria Carmen
Alba

Paula
Veronika
Katrina
Christiana
Laura
Cristina
Angelica
Teresa
Susana
Gaia-Marianna
Sofia

Ines

Gracia
Alejandra
Rocio
Carla

Berta
Valeria
Alexandra

Pais
RUS

EST
EST
ESP
ESP
ESP
COL
ESP
ESP
EST
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
RUS
RUS

Club
RUS

SAM-B
RUS
CCC-M
CEE-M
CEP-M
CEE-M
SAES-BU
CE-M
EST

EST
SAM-B
VCE-VA
SAM-B
CEE-M
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
EST
SAV-V
POR
VCE-VA
CE-M
CREA-M
VCE-VA
CEE-M
RUS
RUS



34
35
36
37
38

38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

KAPITANOVA
GARCIA DE ANDRES
SOLANS HILARIE
ALDANA JULIAN
MARTIN FERNANDEZ

RIO ARAQUE

ORBEA SALAZAR

DE LA MOTA GONZALEZ
TSVETKOVA

DAMAS MORALES
HERNANDEZ CUBERO
CISNEROS GAVIN
ANYO PRAT

GARCIA MARTIN
KISKAPUSI
CENTENERA PEREZ
EGEA RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA
ALONSO ESCOBAR
PEREZ CAMARA
VAQUERO LANILLOS
STEINBERG HERRERA
HARK

BONITO

BENEDICTO ESCAJEDO
DIEZ DE ULZURRUN CALVO
PEREZ GARCIA
MADRIGAL MARTINEZ
MARTIN VELANDIA
RUIZ HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ABAD
VERES

JIMENEZ COSTA
PEREIRA

DE MIGUEL GARCIA
CASTEJON JODAR
GARCIA PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ CACERES
PALACIO PEREZ
FERNANDES

Ksenia
Maria Sheila
Julia

Naiara
Andrea

Clara

Mercedes
Lucia
Daria
Elena
Maria
Sofia
Clara
Julia

Dora
Macarena
Esther
Sara
Cristina
Flavia
Veronica
Maria
Anu
Fabiana
Irene
Maria Pilar
Samanta
Rocio
Ana Maria
Judit
Maria Nadia
Grete
Patricia
Sofia
Susana
Maria Luisa
Teresa
Adela

Alia

Sara

RUS
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
RUS
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
HUN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR

RUS
CEE-M
SAM-B
CEB-M
VCE-VA

SAGU-
GU

SABI-BI
CEP-M
RUS
CCC-M
SAV-V
CE-M
CECT-B
CEP-M
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
CEE-M
CEE-M
SAV-V
SAES-BU
CEP-M
CREA-M
EST

POR
SAM-B
CCE-M
CEE-M
CEA-GU
CEP-M
VCE-VA
CREA-M
ROU
SAM-B
POR
LEIOA-BI
CREA-M
CREA-M
SAMA-M
CESAN-S
POR



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
99
101
102

103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
112

LUQUE LOPEZ MINGO

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ DE MESA

MARTIN VILLARES
ORTEGA RAMIREZ
GARCIA ALBARES
DELHOM ALTADILL

SANTAMARIA CABALLERO

COLLADO RUEDA
ESTEBANEZ GONZALEZ
HERNANDO PUENTE
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

HERRAIZ MEDINA

LIVEZEANU
NUNEZ LLORENTE
CASO BUSTILLO
ZAMORANO SALARDON
VELASCO SANZ
CUMPLIDO MAYORAL
PARADELA GUERRERO
GIGANTE GARCIA
CUESTA ZUCCARELLI
GRAU TORRES
PALACIOS BEREZO
VICANDI EMBEITA
SANJOSE ALEMANY
MARTIN MARTINEZ
CARDOSO

SERRANO AYUSO

DEL CAMPO AYALA

ATAURI SANCHEZ

ROCHA VEGA

OLALDE TOBIA

ARRIBAS DEL AMO
ROSELLO VAN SCHOOR
SANTAMARIA PUENTE
JOLIN GARNO

GALAN COSTELA

DE LA VILLA FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ GRASA
ALONSO LOPEZ DE

Ana
Alejandra
Maria
Patricia
Carolina
Ana

Alba

Sol

Marta
Ana Maria
Ines

Elena

Raisa

Lorena
Beatriz
Andrea

Tamara Raquel

Irene
Rocio
Asuncion

Silvia Luciana

Ana
Leticia
Jasone
Marta
Altea
Barbara
Violeta
Jessica

Maria Luisa

Blanca
Carolina
Zurifie
Dolores
Gemma
Mar
Georgina
Irene
Arantza
M Carmen
Gema

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

CE-M
CREA-M
VCE-VA
SAM-B
SA-LO
SEA-T
SAES-BU
CCE-M
SABI-BI
SAES-BU
CEE-M

SAGU-
GU

CCC-M
VCE-VA
CESAN-S
CE-M
SAMA-M
CEE-M
SAMA-M
CEE-M
CREA-M
FED-MU
SAM-B
CEGA-VI
SAM-B
CEP-M
POR
SAZ-Z
SA-LO

SAZ-Z

CCE-M
CEGA-VI
SAZ-Z
SEA-T
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
CESAN-S
SA-LO
FED-ARA
SAES-BU



ECHAZARRETA
114 ALONSO LEON Beatriz ESP CCE-M
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